Model
Revc
Fo
Sd
Krm
Erm
Kxm
Exm
Vas
Cms
Mmd
Mms
BL
Qms
Qes
Qts
No
SPLo

tronios

Sound & Light

902.420
6,800 Ohm
68,552 Hz
83,000 cm?
564,271 uOhm
1,073
59,014 mH
0,538
5,721 mM3
584,776 uM/N
8,783 mKg
9,217 g
7,392 T-M
3,551
0,494
0,434
0,361 %
87,590 dB

Model
Revc
Fo
Sd
Krm
Erm
Kxm
Exm
Vas
Cms
Mmd
Mms
BL
Qms
Qes
Qts
No
SPLo

902.423
7,200 Ohm
45,544 Hz
141,000 cm?2
332,517 uOhm
1,171
51,553 mH
0,595
14,156 mM3
501,443 uM/N
23,391 mKg
24,353 g
10,003 T-M
5,005
0,501
0,456
0,258 %
86,133 dB

Model
Revc
Fo
Sd
Krm
Erm
Kxm
Exm
Vas
Cms
Mmd
Mms
BL
Qms
Qes
Qts
No
SPLo

902.426
7,200 Ohm
36,699 Hz
201,000 cm?2
657,601 uOhm
1,117
54,197 mH
0,618
23,634 mM3
411,968 uM/N
44,014 mKg
45,653 g
11,918 T-M
4,945
0,534
0,482
0,212 %
85,276 dB



